
Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence CatégorieClub Chrono 1 Chrono 2 Chrono 3 Meilleurs Classement

QUATREVAUX Lubin H 48771470215 Senior BC BOUTIGNY 00:26,030 00:25,530 00:25,190 00:25,190 1

ROULLIN Raphaël H 48782190638 Senior BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 00:26,350 00:26,100 00:25,440 00:25,440 2

THERY Quentin H 48935050849 Senior CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 00:26,890 00:26,390 00:26,190 00:26,190 3

BOUYSSOU Lucas H 48957260325 Senior OSNY BMX CLUB 00:27,210 00:27,130 00:26,350 00:26,350 4

JOUIN Samuel H 48946120044 U19 BMX SUCY 94 00:27,410 00:26,650 00:26,460 00:26,460 5

LECOURT YOANN H 48946120481 Senior BMX SUCY 94 00:27,870 00:27,710 00:27,210 00:27,210 6

GARNIER Johann H 48771470392 U17 BC BOUTIGNY 00:28,030 00:27,580 00:27,580 7

GLOAGUEN Raphaël H 48946120838 U19 BMX SUCY 94 00:27,850 00:27,850 8

GARNIER Timéo H 48771470444 U15 BC BOUTIGNY 00:28,580 00:28,060 00:28,060 9

CHEVREAU Jessy H 48946120799 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:28,180 00:28,320 00:28,180 10

MOREAU SAINTIER Benjamin H 48946120502 U19 BMX SUCY 94 00:28,220 00:28,220 11

ROULLIN Maxime H 48782190534 U19 BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 00:28,350 00:28,230 00:28,860 00:28,230 12

BILLO Matthys H 48946120802 U15 BMX SUCY 94 00:28,790 00:28,250 00:28,250 13

MARTINEZ Maxime H 48782050280 Senior BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:29,340 00:28,290 00:28,290 14

PENA DE CARVALHO Tony H 48913150446 U17 MONTGERON BC 00:28,890 00:28,810 00:28,810 15

CEZANNE Pierre H 48782050304 U15 BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:29,050 00:29,970 00:29,470 00:29,050 16

CARVAJAL CALDERON Rubén H 48946120621 Master BMX SUCY 94 00:30,310 00:29,250 00:29,250 17

THOMAS Jean CamilleH 48946120264 Master BMX SUCY 94 00:29,970 00:29,970 18

PUECHBERTY Evan H 48913150696 U19 MONTGERON BC 00:30,010 00:30,010 00:30,010 19

POULAIN Maxence H 48946120578 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:30,050 00:30,050 20

CORDON Lucas H 48771370061 Senior VAL BMX 00:31,030 00:30,150 00:30,090 00:30,090 21

GUYOT Matteo H 48946120667 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:30,310 00:31,710 00:30,310 22

COLLIN César H 48946120624 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:30,390 00:30,330 00:30,330 23

DIVAT Peyo H 48913150634 U13 MONTGERON BC 00:30,490 00:30,510 00:30,490 24

BONNEAU Guillaume H Master BMX SUCY 94 00:30,770 00:34,830 00:30,770 25

MAZY Richard H Master BMX SUCY 94 00:32,270 00:31,050 00:31,050 26
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FIOT BRIENNE Maxence H 48946120841 U15 BMX SUCY 94 00:31,410 00:31,630 00:31,410 27

GUYOT Manon F 48946120793 U15 BMX SUCY 94 00:31,850 00:31,850 28

PUECHBERTY Liam H 48913150697 U17 MONTGERON BC 00:34,960 00:32,510 00:32,510 29

TILLARD NOAM H 48771370410 U9 VAL BMX 00:32,890 00:32,890 30

DOUYERE Mae H 48946120832 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:33,050 00:33,250 00:33,050 31

DIOP Yérim H 48946120828 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:33,350 00:33,410 00:33,350 32

MALMEZAC Oscar H 48946120783 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:33,490 34:99 00:33,490 33

GRILO Arthur H 48935070573 U17 B.C. NOISY LE GRAND 00:33,590 00:33,870 00:35,290 00:33,590 34

JOUIN Pascal H Master BMX SUCY 94 00:33,970 00:42,400 00:33,970 35

MAZY Gabin H 48946120787 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:34,810 33:83 00:34,810 36

POULAIN Victor H 48946120748 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:35,590 00:35,590 37

GAIE Hugo H 48913280317 U9 VTT VAL D'ESSONNE 00:37,480 00:35,880 00:35,880 38

BLEURVACQ Tom H 48946120829 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:42,360 00:36,880 00:36,150 00:36,150 39

VILLISECH SOGUET Valentin H 48782050467 U9 BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:36,960 00:36,960 40

ROULLIN Agnès F 48782190535 U9 BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 00:37,220 00:38,430 00:40,860 00:37,220 41

LAVIE CORDÉ Liam H 48946120608 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:37,940 00:39,600 00:37,940 42

DEFRAIRE Raphael H 48946120725 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:38,920 00:38,160 00:38,160 43

DBJAY Laszlo H 48946120814 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:38,410 00:38,410 44

DEMOLINS Marcel H 48946120697 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:41,760 00:40,680 00:40,680 45

GUIGNANT Robin H 48946120822 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:41,240 00:41,240 46

GAFFEZ Alexis H 48771480689 U11 BC CHELLES 00:42,100 00:42,100 47

DEFRAIRE Charline F 48946120839 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:43,200 00:45,480 00:43,200 48

PETIT Noé H 48946120701 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:44,740 00:44,740 49

GAIE Lena F 48913280343 U13 VTT VAL D'ESSONNE 00:44,920 00:44,920 50

MAHE Léa F 48946120054 Senior BMX SUCY 94 00:59,830 00:59,830 51

BARGAIN Jules H 48913100292 U13 VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC 00:00,000 52

BOULILA Nael H 48946120730 U15 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 52

COURBERAND Archibald H 48782050181 U15 BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:00,000 52

DEPLUCHE Evans H 48782050497 U15 BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:00,000 52

FAVIER Colin H 48946120637 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 52

GAFFEZ Yann H 48771480688 U15 BC CHELLES 00:00,000 52

GERARD Bastien H 48946120710 U17 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 52

HOUBLON Baptiste H 48935190078 U11 SE PAVILLONNAIS 00:00,000 52



MAGNERON Emilien H 48913280203 U19 VTT VAL D'ESSONNE 00:00,000 52

NOYELLE Loïs H 48946120771 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 52

PEREIRA Adam H 48946120844 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 52

RACHET REIS Tom H 48946120635 Senior BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 52

ROULLIN Ludovic H 48782190533 Master BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 00:00,000 52



U9

Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence CatégorieClub Chrono 1 Chrono 2 Chrono 3 Meilleurs Classement

TILLARD NOAM H 48771370410 U9 VAL BMX 00:32,890 00:32,890 1

MALMEZAC Oscar H 48946120783 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:33,490 34:99 00:33,490 2

POULAIN Victor H 48946120748 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:35,590 00:35,590 3

GAIE Hugo H 48913280317 U9 VTT VAL D'ESSONNE 00:37,480 00:35,880 00:35,880 4

VILLISECH SOGUET Valentin H 48782050467 U9 BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:36,960 00:36,960 5

ROULLIN Agnès F 48782190535 U9 BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 00:37,220 00:38,430 00:40,860 00:37,220 6

LAVIE CORDÉ Liam H 48946120608 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:37,940 00:39,600 00:37,940 7

DBJAY Laszlo H 48946120814 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:38,410 00:38,410 8

DEMOLINS Marcel H 48946120697 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:41,760 00:40,680 00:40,680 9

GUIGNANT Robin H 48946120822 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:41,240 00:41,240 10

DEFRAIRE Charline F 48946120839 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:43,200 00:45,480 00:43,200 11

NOYELLE Loïs H 48946120771 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 12

PEREIRA Adam H 48946120844 U9 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 12
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U11

Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence CatégorieClub Chrono 1 Chrono 2 Chrono 3 Meilleurs Classement

POULAIN Maxence H 48946120578 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:30,050 00:30,050 1

DOUYERE Mae H 48946120832 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:33,050 00:33,250 00:33,050 2

BLEURVACQ Tom H 48946120829 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:42,360 00:36,880 00:36,150 00:36,150 3

GAFFEZ Alexis H 48771480689 U11 BC CHELLES 00:42,100 00:42,100 4

PETIT Noé H 48946120701 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:44,740 00:44,740 5

FAVIER Colin H 48946120637 U11 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 6

HOUBLON Baptiste H 48935190078 U11 SE PAVILLONNAIS 00:00,000 6

TEST EVENT PUMPTRACK 

PARC DU TREMBLAY
Le 13 juin 2025



U13

Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence CatégorieClub Chrono 1 Chrono 2 Chrono 3 Meilleurs Classement

CHEVREAU Jessy H 48946120799 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:28,180 00:28,320 00:28,180 1

GUYOT Matteo H 48946120667 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:30,310 00:31,710 00:30,310 2

COLLIN César H 48946120624 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:30,390 00:30,330 00:30,330 3

DIVAT Peyo H 48913150634 U13 MONTGERON BC 00:30,490 00:30,510 00:30,490 4

DIOP Yérim H 48946120828 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:33,350 00:33,410 00:33,350 5

MAZY Gabin H 48946120787 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:34,810 33:83 00:34,810 6

DEFRAIRE Raphael H 48946120725 U13 BMX SUCY 94 00:38,920 00:38,160 00:38,160 7

GAIE Lena F 48913280343 U13 VTT VAL D'ESSONNE 00:44,920 00:44,920 8

BARGAIN Jules H 48913100292 U13 VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC 00:00,000 9

TEST EVENT PUMPTRACK 
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U15

Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence CatégorieClub Chrono 1 Chrono 2 Chrono 3 Meilleurs Classement

GARNIER Timéo H 48771470444 U15 BC BOUTIGNY 00:28,580 00:28,060 00:28,060 1

BILLO Matthys H 48946120802 U15 BMX SUCY 94 00:28,790 00:28,250 00:28,250 2

CEZANNE Pierre H 48782050304 U15 BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:29,050 00:29,970 00:29,470 00:29,050 3

FIOT BRIENNE Maxence H 48946120841 U15 BMX SUCY 94 00:31,410 00:31,630 00:31,410 4

GUYOT Manon F 48946120793 U15 BMX SUCY 94 00:31,850 00:31,850 5

BOULILA Nael H 48946120730 U15 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 6

COURBERAND Archibald H 48782050181 U15 BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:00,000 6

DEPLUCHE Evans H 48782050497 U15 BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:00,000 6

GAFFEZ Yann H 48771480688 U15 BC CHELLES 00:00,000 6
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U17

Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence CatégorieClub Chrono 1 Chrono 2 Chrono 3 Meilleurs Classement

GARNIER Johann H 48771470392 U17 BC BOUTIGNY 00:28,030 00:27,580 00:27,580 1

PENA DE CARVALHO Tony H 48913150446 U17 MONTGERON BC 00:28,890 00:28,810 00:28,810 2

PUECHBERTY Liam H 48913150697 U17 MONTGERON BC 00:34,960 00:32,510 00:32,510 3

GRILO Arthur H 48935070573 U17 B.C. NOISY LE GRAND 00:33,590 00:33,870 00:35,290 00:33,590 4

GERARD Bastien H 48946120710 U17 BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 5

TEST EVENT PUMPTRACK 
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U19

Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence CatégorieClub Chrono 1 Chrono 2 Chrono 3 Meilleurs Classement

JOUIN Samuel H 48946120044 U19 BMX SUCY 94 00:27,410 00:26,650 00:26,460 00:26,460 1

GLOAGUEN Raphaël H 48946120838 U19 BMX SUCY 94 00:27,850 00:27,850 2

MOREAU SAINTIER Benjamin H 48946120502 U19 BMX SUCY 94 00:28,220 00:28,220 3

ROULLIN Maxime H 48782190534 U19 BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 00:28,350 00:28,230 00:28,860 00:28,230 4

PUECHBERTY Evan H 48913150696 U19 MONTGERON BC 00:30,010 00:30,010 00:30,010 5

MAGNERON Emilien H 48913280203 U19 VTT VAL D'ESSONNE 00:00,000 6

TEST EVENT PUMPTRACK 
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Sénior

Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence CatégorieClub Chrono 1 Chrono 2 Chrono 3 Meilleurs Classement

QUATREVAUX Lubin H 48771470215 Senior BC BOUTIGNY 00:26,030 00:25,530 00:25,190 00:25,190 1

ROULLIN Raphaël H 48782190638 Senior BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 00:26,350 00:26,100 00:25,440 00:25,440 2

THERY Quentin H 48935050849 Senior CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 00:26,890 00:26,390 00:26,190 00:26,190 3

BOUYSSOU Lucas H 48957260325 Senior OSNY BMX CLUB 00:27,210 00:27,130 00:26,350 00:26,350 4

LECOURT YOANN H 48946120481 Senior BMX SUCY 94 00:27,870 00:27,710 00:27,210 00:27,210 5

MARTINEZ Maxime H 48782050280 Senior BC ST NOM LA BRETECHE 00:29,340 00:28,290 00:28,290 6

CORDON Lucas H 48771370061 Senior VAL BMX 00:31,030 00:30,150 00:30,090 00:30,090 7

MAHE Léa F 48946120054 Senior BMX SUCY 94 00:59,830 00:59,830 8

RACHET REIS Tom H 48946120635 Senior BMX SUCY 94 00:00,000 9

TEST EVENT PUMPTRACK 
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Master

Nom Prénom Sexe N° Licence CatégorieClub Chrono 1 Chrono 2 Chrono 3 Meilleurs Classement

CARVAJAL CALDERON Rubén H 48946120621 Master BMX SUCY 94 00:30,310 00:29,250 00:29,250 1

THOMAS Jean CamilleH 48946120264 Master BMX SUCY 94 00:29,970 00:29,970 2

BONNEAU Guillaume H Master BMX SUCY 94 00:30,770 00:34,830 00:30,770 3

MAZY Richard H Master BMX SUCY 94 00:32,270 00:31,050 00:31,050 4

JOUIN Pascal H Master BMX SUCY 94 00:33,970 00:42,400 00:33,970 5

ROULLIN Ludovic H 48782190533 Master BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS 00:00,000 6

TEST EVENT PUMPTRACK 

PARC DU TREMBLAY
Le 13 juin 2025


